
GOVERN NT OF TRIP 
PUBLIC W KS DEPART NT (DWS) 

a-TENDER N CE INVITIN 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:PNie-T-23/EE/DWS/JRN/2023-24, Dated- 24/0112024. 

The Executive Engineer, OWS Division, Jirania, Ranirbazar, West Tripura invites the Single Bid 
percentage rated e-tender from the approved and eligible Contractors/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class 
registered with PWDm AADCIMES/CPWD/Railway/P& T/Other State PWD/Central & State Sector for the work 
as detailed below: 

SL. DNie-T NO. ESnMATED COST 
EARNEST nMEFOR BldFH CLASS OF 

NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

MONEY COMPLETION • 
DNie-T No: 94/DNieT IEE/DWS/ JRN/2023· f. 44,78,485.00 f.89,570.00 90 Days ~- 1,000.00 
24. 
DNie-T No: 111/DNieT /EE/DWS/JRN/2023· f. 48,48,757.00 f .96,975.00 90 Days ~- 1,000.00 
24. 
DNie-T No: 116/DNieT /EE/DWS/ JRN/2023· f. 28,25,831.00 f.56,517.00 180 Days ~- 1,000.00 
24. 
DNie-T No: 117/DNieT /EE/DWS/JRN/2023· f. 28,25,831.00 f.56,517.00 180 Days ~- 1,000.00 
24. 
DNie-T No: 118/DNieT /EE/DWS/JRN/2023- f. 28,25,831.00 f.56,517.00 180 Days ~- 1,000.00 
24. 
DNie-T No: 119/DNieT/EE/DWS/ JRN/2023- f . 28,25,831.00 f.56,517.00 180 Days ~- 1,000.00 
24. 
DNJe-T No: 120/DNieT /EE/DWS/JRN/2023- f. 35,24,625.00 f.70,493.00 90 Days ~- 1,000.00 
24. 

~ Starting date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding w-e-f 24/01/2024_.at 18.00 hours. 
)io> Last date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding· 07/02/2024 up to 15.00 hours. 
~ Date and Time for Opening of Bid· 07/02/2024 at 15.30 hours. 

BIDDER 

Appropriat 
e Class 

Appropriat 
e Class 

Appropriat 
e Class 

Appropriat 
eaass 

Appropriat 
e Class 

Appropriat 
eaass 

Appropriat 
e Class 

~ This detailed press notice & bid documents for the work can be seen on website www.trlpuratenders.eoy.in as well 
as office of the undersigned at free of cost. The bid can only be submitted after uploading the mandatory scanned 
documents as specified In this tender document on thee-Procurement website www.trlpuratenders.eov.ln. 

('Er. P.X. 1J54.S) 
Executive Engineer 

DWS Division, Jirania. 
Ranirbazar, West Tripura 


